
©
 G

R
A

P
H

IC
 N

E
W

S

Source: ERC Pictures: Getty Images / AP

May 23
Murrayfield,

Edinburgh

Munster

Cardiff
*Leicester won 7-6 on penalties
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Leinster
Leicester

S E M I - F I N A L S

Leinster Leicester
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AGAINSTFOR

2 0 0 8 - 0 9  S E A S O N

Cardiff
Leicester
Munster
Harlequins

9-6
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43-9
5-6

Toulouse

Bath

Ospreys

Leinster

Q U A R T E R - F I N A L S
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4
4

Leinster
Wasps

Edinburgh

Castres

Pool 2
Leicester
Ospreys
Perpignan

Treviso

Pool 3Pts

20
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9
9

4
4
4
0

W L

2
2
2
6

Pts

21
20
18
0

P O O L  T A B L E S

Brian
O’Driscoll
Leinster
outside
centre

Geordan
Murphy
Leicester
fullback/
wing


